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Corporate Associate Members 
By Company

AccuMeasure 
David Larr 
1037 Spyglass Lane 
Marvin, NC 28173 
704-243-1362 
david.larr@accumeasure.net

ai Design Group, Inc. 
Kim Marks 
330 S. Tryon Street, Suite 500 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-731-8080 
kmarks@aidginc.com

AlfredWilliams & Company 
Heather Manring 
505 S. Cedar Street 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-338-9373 
hmanring@alfredwilliams.com

Alliance Consulting Engineers 
Dan Warrick 
5600 77 Center Drive, Suite 200 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
704-527-4474 
dwarrick@alliancece.com

BassDunklin 
Andrew McCullough 
6302 Fairview Road, Suite 580 
Charlotte, NC 28211 
704-641-1895 
andrew.mccullough@bassdunklin.com

Carolina Realty Signs 
Wes Martin 
2925 Beatties Ford Road  
Charlotte, NC 28216-3713 
704-399-3995 
wes.martin@carolinarealtysigns.com

CBI 
Thom Klingman 
4020 Yancey Road 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
704-905-0551 
thom.klingman@cbi-nc.com

Cenero 
Frank Milesky 
9009-B Perimeter Woods Drive 
Charlotte, NC 28216 
704-323-5993 
fmilesky@cenero.com

Charlotte Business Journal 
Allen Clark 
1100 S. Tryon Street, Suite 100 
Charlotte, NC 28203 
704-973-1100 
acclark@bizjournals.com

Charlotte Metro Federal Credit Union 
Deane True 
718 Central Avenue  
Charlotte, NC 28204 
704-910-7736 
dtrue@cmcu.org

CohnReznick 
Cristi Lewis 
525 N. Tryon Street, Suite 1000 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-900-2685 
cristi.lewis@cohnreznick.com

Commissiontrac 
Turner Levison 
4470 Chamblee Dunwoody Road, Suite 510 
Dunwoody, GA 30338 
678-894-2334 
turner@commissiontrac.com

Cousins Properties 
Mark Holoman 
214 N. Tryon Street, 23rd Floor 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-625-5821 
markholoman@cousinsproperties.com

Cummings Construction Corp. 
Matthew Cummings and Ken Faberman 
PO Box 692  
Matthews, NC 28105 
704-845-9868 
mattcummings@cummingsconst.com and 
kfaberman@att.net

ECS Southeast, LLP 
Paul Blake, Erik Freeburg, Trey Hendrick and 
Amy Sullivan Hicks 
1812 Center Park Drive, Suite D 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
704-525-5152 
pblake@ecslimited.com, 
efreeburg@ecslimited.com,   
thendrick@ecslimited.com and  
asullivan2@ecslimited.com

Elliott Davis 
Dan Warren 
700 E. Morehead Street, Suite 400 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-808-5210 
dwarren@elliottdavis.com

First National Bank 
Blake Morris 
5925 Carnegie Blvd., Suite 100 
Charlotte, NC 28209 
704-975-7979 
morrisb@fnb-corp.com

HarkerDoerre LLC 
Tyler Carey 
223 N. Graham Street, Suite 101 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-374-1948 
Tyler.Carey@harkerdoerre.com

Harvest SBF 
Paul Finnican 
7845 Colony Road, Suite C-4 233 
Charlotte, NC 28226 
704-534-1122 
pfinnican@harvestcref.com

Hilldrup Moving & Storage 
Scott Ayers 
1325 Carrier Drive  
Charlotte, NC 28216 
704-395-4627 
scott.ayers@hilldrup.com

IA Interior Architects 
Lacey Johnson and Joseph Meyer 
201 S. Tryon Street, Suite 1450  
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-908-1549 and 704-908-1547 
lacey.johnson@interiorarchitects.com and 
j.meyer@interiorarchitects.com

InterCon Building Co. 
Charlie Eadie 
PO Box 34443 
Charlotte, NC 28234 
704-522-1140 
charliee@interconbuildingcorp.com

Johnson’s Roofing Services, Inc. 
Drew Brashear 
PO Box 607 
Fort Mill, SC 29716 
803-802-6502 
drew@johnsonsroofinginc.com

KDC Real Estate Development 
& Investments 
Matt Cochrane 
4201 Congress Street, Suite 155 
Charlotte, NC 28209 
704-554-6111 
matt.cochrane@kdc.com

Keach Construction 
Sarah Baucom 
PO Box 1137 Industrial Drive 
Pineville, NC 28134 
704-716-3814 
sarah@hkigc.com

Kearey Builders 
Justin Roath 
2915 Charlotte Highway 
Mooresville, NC 28117 
980-444-6510 
justin@keareybuilders.com
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Moore & Van Allen 
Paul Arena 
100 N. Tryon Street, Suite 4700 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-331-1059 
paularena@mvalaw.com

Moss Construction Company, LLC 
Brandon Boyles 
10345 E. Nations Ford Road, Suite 201 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
980-241-8509 
brad@mossconstructioncompanyllc.com

Myers & Chapman 
Derek Carpenter and Bo South 
1101 Wood Ridge Center Dr., Suite 160 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
704-529-6661 
dcarpenter@myers-chapman.com and 
bsouth@myers-chapman.com

Office Environments 
Carole Maret and M. E. Pope 
11407 Granite Street  
Charlotte, NC 28273 
704-363-0957 
cmaret@office-environments.com and 
mpope@office-environments.com

Oneliance 
Mark Stevens 
10610 Metromont Parkway, Suite 202 
Charlotte, NC 28269 
704-900-0569 
mstevens@oneliance.com

Piedmont Advantage Credit Union 
Fred Atiemo 
2830 Boyer Street  
Charlotte, NC 28208 
704-359-8070 
fatiemo@pacu.com

PMC Commercial Interiors 
Mike Todd 
11435 Granite Street, Suite A 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
704-930-2201 
miket@pmccommercialinteriors.com

Ranger Construction Company 
Chad Biggers, John Dysart,  
Bernie Funck and Thomas Phillips 
4240 Morris Field Dr.  
Charlotte, NC 28208 
704-519-0775 
cbiggers@ranger-construction.com,  
jdysart2@ranger-construction.com,  
bfunck@ranger-construction.com and 
tphillips@ranger-construction.com

REBIC 
Joe Padilla 
1201 Greenwood Cliff, Suite 200 
Charlotte, NC 28204 
704-940-3171 
joe.padilla@rebic.com

Regus Group 
Megan Bailey and Kris Buda 
6000 Fairview Road, 12th Floor and  
525 N. Tryon Street, 16th Floor 
Charlotte, NC 28210 and 28202 
704-280-8300 
megan.bailey@regus.com and  
kristin.buda@regus.com

Relocation Strategies, Inc. 
Bruce Voorheis 
604 Pressley Road 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
704-654-8575 
bvoorheis@rsi-charlotte.com

Samet Corporation 
Charles Blankinship 
5605 Carnegie Blvd., Suite 310 
Charlotte, NC 28209 
704-697-2127 
cblankinship@sametcorp.com

SEC General Contractors, Inc. 
Kevan Smith 
224 Foster Avenue 
Charlotte, NC 28203 
704-527-6699 
ksmith@secbuild.com

Shiel Sexton Company 
Matt Ventimiglia 
5950 Fairview Road, Suite 400 
Charlotte, NC 28210 
704-679-4050 
mventimiglia@shielsexton.com

SteelFab, Inc. 
Marsh Spencer 
PO Box 19289  
Charlotte, NC 28219 
704-394-5376 
mspencer@steelfab-inc.com

Tenant Improvement Interiors, LLC 
Sarah Gualtieri, Amanda Mehm, Olivia Nash 
and Beth Shepard 
4201-J Stuart Andrew Blvd. 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
704-305-2770 
sgualtieri@tiinteriors.net,  
awatkinson@tiinteriors.net,  
onash@tiinteriors.net and 
bshephard@tiinteriors.net

Wells Fargo 
John Sozzi 
4525 Sharon Road, 4th Floor 
MAC D1070-040 
Charlotte, NC 28211 
704-442-6571 
john.sozzi@wellsfargo.com

Xceligent 
Jay Datta and Andrew Jenkins 
200 S. Tryon Street, Suite 1650 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-940-9550 
jdatta@xceligent.com and 
ajenkins@karnesco.com
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XZACT Technologies 
Brian McKinney 
9800 I Southern Pine Blvd.  
Charlotte, NC 28273 
704-527-1515 
brian.mckinney@xtcorp.com

ZGM 
Donnie Funderud 
201 S. Tryon Street, Suite 525 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-333-5500 
d.funderud@zgmbrand.com
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Architecture

ai Design Group, Inc. 
Kim Marks 
330 S. Tryon Street, Suite 500 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-731-8080 
kmarks@aidginc.com

IA Interior Architects 
Lacey Johnson and Joseph Meyer 
201 S. Tryon Street, Suite 1450  
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-908-1549 and 704-908-1547 
lacey.johnson@interiorarchitects.com and 
j.meyer@interiorarchitects.com

Tenant Improvement Interiors, LLC 
Beth Shepard 
4201-J Stuart Andrew Blvd. 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
704-305-2770 
bshephard@tiinteriors.net 

Attorney
BassDunklin 
Andrew McCullough 
6302 Fairview Road, Suite 580 
Charlotte, NC 28211 
704-641-1895 
andrew.mccullough@bassdunklin.com

Moore & Van Allen 
Paul Arena 
100 N. Tryon Street, Suite 4700 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-331-1059 
paularena@mvalaw.com 

Banking/Financial Services 

Charlotte Metro Federal Credit Union 
Deane True 
718 Central Avenue  
Charlotte, NC 28204 
704-910-7736 
dtrue@cmcu.org

CohnReznick 
Cristi Lewis 
525 N. Tryon Street, Suite 1000 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-900-2685 
cristi.lewis@cohnreznick.com

Elliott Davis 
Dan Warren 
700 E. Morehead Street, Suite 400 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-808-5210 
dwarren@elliottdavis.com

First National Bank 
Blake Morris 
5925 Carnegie Blvd., Suite 100 
Charlotte, NC 28209 
704-975-7979 
morrisb@fnb-corp.com

Harvest SBF 
Paul Finnican 
7845 Colony Road, Suite C-4 233 
Charlotte, NC 28226 
704-534-1122 
pfinnican@harvestcref.com

Piedmont Advantage Credit Union 
Fred Atiemo 
2830 Boyer Street  
Charlotte, NC 28208 
704-359-8070 
fatiemo@pacu.com

Wells Fargo 
John Sozzi 
4525 Sharon Road, 4th Floor 
MAC D1070-040 
Charlotte, NC 28211 
704-442-6571 
john.sozzi@wellsfargo.com 

Construction 

Cummings Construction Corp. 
Matthew Cummings and Ken Faberman 
PO Box 692  
Matthews, NC 28105 
704-845-9868 
mattcummings@cummingsconst.com and 
kfaberman@att.net

HarkerDoerre LLC 
Tyler Carey 
223 N. Graham Street, Suite 101 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-374-1948 
Tyler.Carey@harkerdoerre.com

InterCon Building Co. 
Charlie Eadie 
PO Box 34443 
Charlotte, NC 28234 
704-522-1140 
charliee@interconbuildingcorp.com

Keach Construction 
Sarah Baucom 
PO Box 1137 Industrial Drive 
Pineville, NC 28134 
704-716-3814 
sarah@hkigc.com

Kearey Builders 
Justin Roath 
2915 Charlotte Highway 
Mooresville, NC 28117 
980-444-6510 
justin@keareybuilders.com

Moss Construction Company, LLC 
Brandon Boyles 
10345 E. Nations Ford Road, Suite 201 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
980-241-8509 
brad@mossconstructioncompanyllc.com

Myers & Chapman 
Derek Carpenter and Bo South 
1101 Wood Ridge Center Dr., Suite 160 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
704-529-6661 
dcarpenter@myers-chapman.com and 
bsouth@myers-chapman.com

Oneliance 
Mark Stevens 
10610 Metromont Parkway, Suite 202 
Charlotte, NC 28269 
704-900-0569 
mstevens@oneliance.com

Ranger Construction Company 
Chad Biggers, John Dysart,  
Bernie Funck and Thomas Phillips 
4240 Morris Field Dr.  
Charlotte, NC 28208 
704-519-0775 
cbiggers@ranger-construction.com,  
jdysart2@ranger-construction.com,  
bfunck@ranger-construction.com and 
tphillips@ranger-construction.com

Samet Corporation 
Charles Blankinship 
5605 Carnegie Blvd., Suite 310 
Charlotte, NC 28209 
704-697-2127 
cblankinship@sametcorp.com

SEC General Contractors, Inc. 
Kevan Smith 
224 Foster Avenue 
Charlotte, NC 28203 
704-527-6699 
ksmith@secbuild.com

Shiel Sexton Company 
Matt Ventimiglia 
5950 Fairview Road, Suite 400 
Charlotte, NC 28210 
704-679-4050 
mventimiglia@shielsexton.com
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A Annual Sponsor

SteelFab, Inc. 
Marsh Spencer 
PO Box 19289  
Charlotte, NC 28219 
704-394-5376 
mspencer@steelfab-inc.com

 
Development

KDC Real Estate Development 
& Investments 
Matt Cochrane 
4201 Congress Street, Suite 155 
Charlotte, NC 28209 
704-554-6111 
matt.cochrane@kdc.com

 
Engineering 

Alliance Consulting Engineers 
Dan Warrick 
5600 77 Center Drive, Suite 200 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
704-527-4474 
dwarrick@alliancece.com

ECS Southeast, LLP 
Paul Blake, Erik Freeburg, Trey Hendrick and 
Amy Sullivan Hicks 
1812 Center Park Drive, Suite D 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
704-525-5152 
pblake@ecslimited.com, 
efreeburg@ecslimited.com,   
thendrick@ecslimited.com and  
asullivan2@ecslimited.com

Furniture/Office Space Consulting/
Interior Design 

AlfredWilliams & Company 
Heather Manring 
505 S. Cedar Street 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-338-9373 
hmanring@alfredwilliams.com

CBI 
Thom Klingman 
4020 Yancey Road 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
704-905-0551 
thom.klingman@cbi-nc.com

Cenero 
Frank Milesky 
9009-B Perimeter Woods Drive 
Charlotte, NC 28216 
704-323-5993 
fmilesky@cenero.com

Office Environments 
Carole Maret and M. E. Pope 
11407 Granite Street  
Charlotte, NC 28273 
704-363-0957 
cmaret@office-environments.com and 
mpope@office-environments.com

PMC Commercial Interiors 
Mike Todd 
11435 Granite Street, Suite A 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
704-930-2201 
miket@pmccommercialinteriors.com

Tenant Improvement Interiors, LLC 
Amanda Mehm 
4201-J Stuart Andrew Blvd. 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
704-305-2770 
awatkinson@tiinteriors.net

ZGM 
Donnie Funderud 
201 S. Tryon Street, Suite 525 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-333-5500 
d.funderud@zgmbrand.com

 
IT

XZACT Technologies 
Brian McKinney 
9800 I Southern Pine Blvd.  
Charlotte, NC 28273 
704-527-1515 
brian.mckinney@xtcorp.com 

Relocation

Hilldrup Moving & Storage 
Scott Ayers 
1325 Carrier Drive  
Charlotte, NC 28216 
704-395-4627 

scott.ayers@hilldrup.com

Relocation Strategies, Inc. 
Bruce Voorheis 
604 Pressley Road 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
704-654-8575 
bvoorheis@rsi-charlotte.com

Other 

AccuMeasure 
David Larr 
1037 Spyglass Lane 
Marvin, NC 28173 
704-243-1362 
david.larr@accumeasure.net

Carolina Realty Signs 
Wes Martin 
2925 Beatties Ford Road  
Charlotte, NC 28216-3713 
704-399-3995 
wes.martin@carolinarealtysigns.com

Charlotte Business Journal 
Allen Clark 
1100 S. Tryon Street, Suite 100 
Charlotte, NC 28203 
704-973-1100 
acclark@bizjournals.com

Commissiontrac 
Turner Levison 
4470 Chamblee Dunwoody Road, Suite 
510 
Dunwoody, GA 30338 
678-894-2334 
turner@commissiontrac.com

Cousins Properties 
Mark Holoman 
214 N. Tryon Street, 23rd Floor 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-625-5821 
markholoman@cousinsproperties.com

Johnson’s Roofing Services, Inc. 
Drew Brashear 
PO Box 607 
Fort Mill, SC 29716 
803-802-6502 
drew@johnsonsroofinginc.com

REBIC 
Joe Padilla 
1201 Greenwood Cliff, Suite 200 
Charlotte, NC 28204 
704-940-3171 
joe.padilla@rebic.com

Regus Group 
Megan Bailey and Kris Buda 
6000 Fairview Road, 12th Floor and  
525 N. Tryon Street, 16th Floor 
Charlotte, NC 28210 and 28202 
704-280-8300 
megan.bailey@regus.com and  
kristin.buda@regus.com

Tenant Improvement Interiors, LLC 
Sarah Gualtieri and Olivia Nash 
4201-J Stuart Andrew Blvd. 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
704-305-2770 
sgualtieri@tiinteriors.net and 
onash@tiinteriors.net

Xceligent 
Jay Datta and Andrew Jenkins 
200 S. Tryon Street, Suite 1650 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-940-9550 
jdatta@xceligent.com and 
ajenkins@karnesco.com
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